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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 1st & 2nd Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Gen Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == === ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 2790 Zak Sather              12   M Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 1st Runner   16:30.3  5:19 
      2 2963 Zach Slevin             11   M La Crosse Logan      Boys 1st Runner   16:34.9  5:21 
      3 2890 George Bond             12   M Hudson               Boys 1st Runner   16:48.4  5:25 
      4 2934 Tony Weeks              10   M Hudson               Boys 2nd Runner   16:49.7  5:25 
      5 2800 Scout Stokes            10   M Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 2nd Runner   16:56.7  5:28 
      6 3050 Tyler Harris            10   M New Richmond         Boys 2nd Runner   17:24.3  5:37 
      7 2951 Tracy Bye               10   M La Crosse Logan      Boys 2nd Runner   17:24.8  5:37 
      8 3047 Max Fore                12   M New Richmond         Boys 1st Runner   17:42.2  5:42 
      9 3120 Matt Krummel            10   M Tartan HS            Boys 1st Runner   17:48.8  5:45 
     10 3129 Luke Young              10   M Tartan HS            Boys 2nd Runner   17:53.4  5:46 
     11 3009 Jack Leipnitz           12   M Menomonie            Boys 2nd Runner   17:53.9  5:46 
     12 3019 Patrick Schwartz        10   M Menomonie            Boys 1st Runner   17:54.1  5:46 
     13 3097 Erik Collins            11   M St. Croix Central    Boys 2nd Runner   17:57.3  5:47 
     14 3098 Jakob Eggen             10   M St. Croix Central    Boys 1st Runner   18:19.1  5:54 
     15 3070 Ethan Anderson          11   M Sparta               Boys 1st Runner   18:19.6  5:54 
     16 2836 Dan Anderson             9   M Eau Claire North     Boys 2nd Runner   18:42.0  6:02 
     17 3071 Izak Anderson           11   M Sparta               Boys 2nd Runner   18:43.7  6:02 
     18 2678 Ryan Beranek             9   M Chippewa Falls       Boys 2nd Runner   18:48.9  6:04 
     19 2862 Rachel Ball             11   F Hudson               Girls 1st Runner  19:19.2  6:14 
     20 3086 Marie Hamlin            12   F St. Croix Central    Girls 1st Runner  19:29.4  6:17 
     21 2685 Benjamin Lemay          11   M Chippewa Falls       Boys 1st Runner   19:39.2  6:20 
     22 2964 Paige Anderson           9   F Menomonie            Girls 1st Runner  20:03.6  6:28 
     23 3033 Barb Kling              10   F New Richmond         Girls 1st Runner  20:16.1  6:32 
     24 2672 Haley Mason              9   F Chippewa Falls       Girls 2nd Runner  20:23.6  6:34 
     25 3088 Mya Kizer               10   F St. Croix Central    Girls 2nd Runner  20:34.0  6:38 
     26 2947 Greta Trapp             11   F La Crosse Logan      Girls 1st Runner  20:41.2  6:40 
     27 2986 Madeline Palmer          9   F Menomonie            Girls 2nd Runner  20:54.6  6:44 
     28 3034 Willa Rogers            10   F New Richmond         Girls 2nd Runner  20:56.1  6:45 
     29 2815 Aubrie Ecker             9   F Eau Claire North     Girls 1st Runner  20:58.2  6:45 
     30 2949 Marlie Voigt            11   F La Crosse Logan      Girls 2nd Runner  21:23.6  6:54 
     31 2886 Ella Young              11   F Hudson               Girls 2nd Runner  21:28.3  6:55 
     32 2708 Savanna Garborg         12   F Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 1st Runner  21:30.1  6:56 
     33 2714 Sabrina Hagstrom        11   F Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 2nd Runner  21:40.8  6:59 
     34 2818 Lauren Flynn            11   F Eau Claire North     Girls 2nd Runner  22:31.2  7:15 
     35 3068 Angie Talsky            12   F Sparta               Girls 1st Runner  22:49.3  7:21 
     36 3061 Morgan Intihar           9   F Sparta               Girls 2nd Runner  23:15.8  7:30 
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 3rd, 4th & 5th Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Gen Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == === ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 2961 Dylan Mitchell          11   M La Crosse Logan      Boys 3rd Runner   16:59.0  5:28 
      2 2918 Noah Lundeen            11   M Hudson               Boys 3rd Runner   17:04.0  5:30 
      3 2775 George Lynch            12   M Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 4th Runner   17:23.8  5:36 
      4 2935 Cale Wimer              11   M Hudson               Boys 5th Runner   17:30.6  5:39 
      5 2801 Andrew Vierbicher       12   M Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 3rd Runner   17:34.6  5:40 
      6 2909 Sam Kiecker             12   M Hudson               Boys 4th Runner   17:37.7  5:41 
      7 2795 Aidan Snow              11   M Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 5th Runner   17:39.1  5:41 
      8 3040 Cale Bishop             10   M New Richmond         Boys 3rd Runner   18:05.0  5:50 
      9 2952 James Duffrin           12   M La Crosse Logan      Boys 5th Runner   18:20.0  5:55 
     10 3107 Jacob Murtha            12   M St. Croix Central    Boys 4th Runner   18:29.5  5:58 
     11 3104 Cougar Holder           10   M St. Croix Central    Boys 5th Runner   18:29.5  5:58 
     12 2956 Jamison Jones            9   M La Crosse Logan      Boys 4th Runner   18:36.4  6:00 
     13 3020 Morgan Selchow          10   M Menomonie            Boys 3rd Runner   18:42.5  6:02 
     14 3072 Connor Baseman           9   M Sparta               Boys 4th Runner   18:45.2  6:03 
     15 3102 Riley Hackbarth         12   M St. Croix Central    Boys 3rd Runner   18:48.2  6:04 
     16 3128 Peter Wertzler          11   M Tartan HS            Boys 3rd Runner   18:52.6  6:05 
     17 3077 Vaughn Rice              9   M Sparta               Boys 3rd Runner   18:54.0  6:05 
     18 3041 Max Blader              10   M New Richmond         Boys 4th Runner   18:57.4  6:07 
     19 2842 Carson Ertz              9   M Eau Claire North     Boys 3rd Runner   19:11.3  6:11 
     20 3038 Caleb Anton             12   M New Richmond         Boys 5th Runner   19:20.6  6:14 
     21 2681 Noah Graffunder         11   M Chippewa Falls       Boys 4th Runner   19:29.1  6:17 
     22 2693 Logan Scott             10   M Chippewa Falls       Boys 3rd Runner   19:33.6  6:18 
     23 3000 Simon Fichter           11   M Menomonie            Boys 5th Runner   19:37.8  6:20 
     24 2837 Dylan Ashley            11   M Eau Claire North     Boys 5th Runner   19:51.0  6:24 
     25 3073 Yahir Hernandez-Bautist 11   M Sparta               Boys 5th Runner   19:52.2  6:24 
     26 2858 Nathan Stremcha         11   M Eau Claire North     Boys 4th Runner   20:03.5  6:28 
     27 2688 Noah McGivern           10   M Chippewa Falls       Boys 5th Runner   20:07.0  6:29 
     28 2977 Kaylynn Imsande         12   F Menomonie            Girls 4th Runner  20:32.6  6:37 
     29 3004 Ben Hecker               9   M Menomonie            Boys 4th Runner   20:35.8  6:38 
     30 2873 Emma Filipiak           11   F Hudson               Girls 5th Runner  20:54.6  6:44 
     31 2870 Anna Czupryna           11   F Hudson               Girls 3rd Runner  20:59.3  6:46 
     32 2718 Jillian Heth             9   F Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 3rd Runner  20:59.7  6:46 
     33 2864 Alicia Belany           10   F Hudson               Girls 4th Runner  21:07.9  6:49 
     34 3029 Kayla Harris            10   F New Richmond         Girls 3rd Runner  21:15.4  6:51 
     35 2729 Ava Pankratz            10   F Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 4th Runner  21:20.6  6:53 
     36 2988 Ali Ruch                 9   F Menomonie            Girls 5th Runner  21:28.5  6:55 
     37 2946 Brooke Thurman          10   F La Crosse Logan      Girls 3rd Runner  21:46.6  7:01 
     38 3090 Kourtney Labeause       12   F St. Croix Central    Girls 3rd Runner  21:56.0  7:04 
     39 3083 Sydney Carlson          10   F St. Croix Central    Girls 5th Runner  21:56.0  7:04 
     40 2675 Gabrielle Sweitzer       9   F Chippewa Falls       Girls 4th Runner  21:57.1  7:04 
     41 3032 Amanda Johnson          12   F New Richmond         Girls 5th Runner  21:59.2  7:05 
     42 3091 Claire Moll             12   F St. Croix Central    Girls 4th Runner  22:07.0  7:08 
     43 2673 Hailie Pedersen          9   F Chippewa Falls       Girls 5th Runner  22:21.6  7:12 
     44 2674 Hannah Sillman          12   F Chippewa Falls       Girls 3rd Runner  22:22.5  7:13 
     45 2943 Lieba Schwalbe          11   F La Crosse Logan      Girls 5th Runner  22:25.3  7:14 
     46 3030 Colette Harrold         11   F New Richmond         Girls 4th Runner  22:30.2  7:15 
     47 2825 Katrina Mousel          12   F Eau Claire North     Girls 3rd Runner  22:38.5  7:18 
     48 2734 Hailey Sorensen         10   F Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 5th Runner  22:41.6  7:19 
     49 2938 Anya Hirsch             12   F La Crosse Logan      Girls 4th Runner  22:55.3  7:23 
     50 1094 Arlie Kapaun             9   F Tartan HS            Girls 5th Runner  23:37.6  7:37 
     51 3057 Emma Blackdeer           9   F Sparta               Girls 3rd Runner  23:49.5  7:41 
     52 2979 Isabella Jacobsen        9   F Menomonie            Girls 3rd Runner  24:19.4  7:50 
     53 1095 Amelia Forsman          10   F Tartan HS            Girls 4th Runner  24:25.3  7:52 
     54 2830 Nicole Samuelson         9   F Eau Claire North     Girls 4th Runner  24:33.9  7:55 
     55 2823 Marissa Mannhardt       10   F Eau Claire North     Girls 5th Runner  24:44.2  7:58 
     56 3062 Amanda Jaeger            9   F Sparta               Girls 4th Runner  24:55.9  8:02 
     57 3066 Lily Schmitz            11   F Sparta               Girls 5th Runner  25:32.4  8:14 
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 6th, 7th, & 8th Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Gen Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == === ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 2919 Jacob Mathes            12   M Hudson               Boys 6th Runner   17:52.8  5:46 
      2 2805 Carter Wood             12   M Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 7th Runner   17:59.7  5:48 
      3 2743 Jeremiah Becker         11   M Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 8th Runner   18:15.3  5:53 
      4 2756 Liam Gallagher          10   M Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 6th Runner   18:21.9  5:55 
      5 3101 Colin Hackbarth          9   M St. Croix Central    Boys 6th Runner   18:32.5  5:59 
      6 2887 Tyler Auge              12   M Hudson               Boys 7th Runner   18:39.1  6:01 
      7 2960 Tommy Lenz              11   M La Crosse Logan      Boys 7th Runner   18:46.9  6:03 
      8 3095 Josh Burgess            11   M St. Croix Central    Boys 7th Runner   18:56.6  6:06 
      9 2917 Jack Lewis              10   M Hudson               Boys 8th Runner   19:07.9  6:10 
     10 2950 Ryan Bye                 9   M La Crosse Logan      Boys 6th Runner   19:20.6  6:14 
     11 3055 Eddie Noyes             10   M New Richmond         Boys 6th Runner   19:41.8  6:21 
     12 3054 Andrew Kilabarda        11   M New Richmond         Boys 7th Runner   19:50.5  6:24 
     13 2953 Nathaniel Green         10   M La Crosse Logan      Boys 8th Runner   19:52.5  6:24 
     14 3075 Ryan Mohr               12   M Sparta               Boys 7th Runner   19:54.9  6:25 
     15 3081 Brady Towne             11   M Sparta               Boys 6th Runner   20:01.2  6:27 
     16 2840 Simon Butler            11   M Eau Claire North     Boys 7th Runner   20:02.1  6:27 
     17 2694 Jaron Silvernail        12   M Chippewa Falls       Boys 6th Runner   20:08.1  6:29 
     18 3045 Jacob Doehrmann          9   M New Richmond         Boys 8th Runner   20:11.1  6:30 
     19 3106 Luke Mahedy             11   M St. Croix Central    Boys 8th Runner   20:29.3  6:36 
     20 2696 Mitchell Vanyo          12   M Chippewa Falls       Boys 7th Runner   20:31.8  6:37 
     21 3016 Ethan Phillips          10   M Menomonie            Boys 6th Runner   20:32.0  6:37 
     22 3012 Thomas Mommsen          10   M Menomonie            Boys 8th Runner   21:09.1  6:49 
     23 3006 Rocco Jemilo            11   M Menomonie            Boys 7th Runner   21:10.0  6:49 
     24 3116 Nick Holton              8   M Tartan HS            Boys 6th Runner   21:14.0  6:51 
     25 2845 Ethan Johnson           11   M Eau Claire North     Boys 6th Runner   21:16.8  6:51 
     26 3119 Cain Korf               10   M Tartan HS            Boys 7th Runner   21:26.9  6:55 
     27 2841 Riley Ericson           11   M Eau Claire North     Boys 8th Runner   21:31.0  6:56 
     28 3094 Mariah Withuski         12   F St. Croix Central    Girls 6th Runner  21:31.1  6:56 
     29 2695 Griffin Spindler        11   M Chippewa Falls       Boys 8th Runner   21:42.0  7:00 
     30 2990 Emily Schwartz          11   F Menomonie            Girls 6th Runner  21:49.1  7:02 
     31 3024 Sophie Ballard          10   F New Richmond         Girls 6th Runner  21:49.9  7:02 
     32 2985 Emma Mommsen             9   F Menomonie            Girls 7th Runner  21:51.2  7:03 
     33 2878 Olivia Saggese          11   F Hudson               Girls 8th Runner  22:00.0  7:05 
     34 2715 Mea Hanson               9   F Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 6th Runner  22:01.4  7:06 
     35 2698 Rachel Anderson         10   F Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 7th Runner  22:03.3  7:06 
     36 2869 Hannah Burns            12   F Hudson               Girls 6th Runner  22:04.4  7:07 
     37 3026 Erika Emerson           11   F New Richmond         Girls 7th Runner  22:08.6  7:08 
     38 2730 Morgan Priem            11   F Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 8th Runner  22:09.1  7:08 
     39 2944 Leah Surprenant         12   F La Crosse Logan      Girls 6th Runner  22:22.9  7:13 
     40 2937 Ellie Haverland          9   F La Crosse Logan      Girls 7th Runner  22:40.2  7:18 
     41 2874 Karina Gilson           12   F Hudson               Girls 7th Runner  22:58.9  7:24 
     42 3121 Addison Latterell       12   M Tartan HS            Boys 8th Runner   23:38.2  7:37 
     43 2941 Mackenzey Larsen        11   F La Crosse Logan      Girls 8th Runner  23:38.8  7:37 
     44 3025 Maggie Bau              10   F New Richmond         Girls 7th Runner  23:49.3  7:41 
     45 2666 Signe Anderson          12   F Chippewa Falls       Girls 7th Runner  23:52.8  7:42 
     46 2982 Madelyn Klimek          10   F Menomonie            Girls 8th Runner  24:17.8  7:50 
     47 3085 Liberty Grant           11   F St. Croix Central    Girls 7th Runner  25:02.0  8:04 
     48 2834 Tatiana Tillery         10   F Eau Claire North     Girls 6th Runner  25:13.4  8:08 
     49 2676 Kaitlyn Tinberg         12   F Chippewa Falls       Girls 6th Runner  25:13.9  8:08 
     50 3084 Sam Deno                12   F St. Croix Central    Girls 8th Runner  25:49.7  8:19 
     51 1093 Ellie Dittli             7   F Tartan HS            Girls 6th Runner  26:17.6  8:28 
     52 2670 Emily Fliehr            12   F Chippewa Falls       Girls 8th Runner  26:28.1  8:32 
     53 3069 Lily Wiegand             9   F Sparta               Girls 8th Runner  26:50.4  8:39 
     54 3063 Nadia Laufenberg         9   F Sparta               Girls 7th Runner  26:54.4  8:40 
     55 3067 Emma Smith              12   F Sparta               Girls 6th Runner  29:06.1  9:23 
     56 1092 Evie Moxom               9   F Tartan HS            Girls 7th Runner  30:46.0  9:55 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1. 85:50.4 Hudson                               (17:10.1)
===============================================
  1  16:48.4  George Bond                12 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  16:49.7  Tony Weeks                 10 Boys 2nd Runner           
  3  17:04.0  Noah Lundeen               11 Boys 3rd Runner           
  4  17:30.6  Cale Wimer                 11 Boys 5th Runner           
  5  17:37.7  Sam Kiecker                12 Boys 4th Runner           
  6 (17:52.8) Jacob Mathes               12 Boys 6th Runner           
  7 (18:39.1) Tyler Auge                 12 Boys 7th Runner           
  8 (19:07.9) Jack Lewis                 10 Boys 8th Runner           
  
  2. 86:04.5 Eau Claire Memorial                  (17:12.9)
===============================================
  1  16:30.3  Zak Sather                 12 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  16:56.7  Scout Stokes               10 Boys 2nd Runner           
  3  17:23.8  George Lynch               12 Boys 4th Runner           
  4  17:34.6  Andrew Vierbicher          12 Boys 3rd Runner           
  5  17:39.1  Aidan Snow                 11 Boys 5th Runner           
  6 (17:59.7) Carter Wood                12 Boys 7th Runner           
  7 (18:15.3) Jeremiah Becker            11 Boys 8th Runner           
  8 (18:21.9) Liam Gallagher             10 Boys 6th Runner           
  
  3. 87:55.1 La Crosse Logan                      (17:35.1)
===============================================
  1  16:34.9  Zach Slevin                11 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  16:59.0  Dylan Mitchell             11 Boys 3rd Runner           
  3  17:24.8  Tracy Bye                  10 Boys 2nd Runner           
  4  18:20.0  James Duffrin              12 Boys 5th Runner           
  5  18:36.4  Jamison Jones               9 Boys 4th Runner           
  6 (18:46.9) Tommy Lenz                 11 Boys 7th Runner           
  7 (19:20.6) Ryan Bye                    9 Boys 6th Runner           
  8 (19:52.5) Nathaniel Green            10 Boys 8th Runner           
  
  4. 91:29.5 New Richmond                         (18:17.9)
===============================================
  1  17:24.3  Tyler Harris               10 Boys 2nd Runner           
  2  17:42.2  Max Fore                   12 Boys 1st Runner           
  3  18:05.0  Cale Bishop                10 Boys 3rd Runner           
  4  18:57.4  Max Blader                 10 Boys 4th Runner           
  5  19:20.6  Caleb Anton                12 Boys 5th Runner           
  6 (19:41.8) Eddie Noyes                10 Boys 6th Runner           
  7 (19:50.5) Andrew Kilabarda           11 Boys 7th Runner           
  8 (20:11.1) Jacob Doehrmann             9 Boys 8th Runner           
  
  5. 91:47.9 St. Croix Central                    (18:21.6)
===============================================
  1  17:57.3  Erik Collins               11 Boys 2nd Runner           
  2  18:19.1  Jakob Eggen                10 Boys 1st Runner           
  3  18:29.5  Jacob Murtha               12 Boys 4th Runner           
  4  18:29.5  Cougar Holder              10 Boys 5th Runner           
  5  18:32.5  Colin Hackbarth             9 Boys 6th Runner           
  6 (18:48.2) Riley Hackbarth            12 Boys 3rd Runner           
  7 (18:56.6) Josh Burgess               11 Boys 7th Runner           
  8 (20:29.3) Luke Mahedy                11 Boys 8th Runner           
  
  6. 94:34.7 Sparta                               (18:55.0)
===============================================
  1  18:19.6  Ethan Anderson             11 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  18:43.7  Izak Anderson              11 Boys 2nd Runner           
  3  18:45.2  Connor Baseman              9 Boys 4th Runner           
  4  18:54.0  Vaughn Rice                 9 Boys 3rd Runner           
  5  19:52.2  Yahir Hernandez-Bautista   11 Boys 5th Runner           
  6 (19:54.9) Ryan Mohr                  12 Boys 7th Runner           
  7 (20:01.2) Brady Towne                11 Boys 6th Runner           
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  7. 94:40.3 Menomonie                            (18:56.1)
===============================================
  1  17:53.9  Jack Leipnitz              12 Boys 2nd Runner           
  2  17:54.1  Patrick Schwartz           10 Boys 1st Runner           
  3  18:42.5  Morgan Selchow             10 Boys 3rd Runner           
  4  19:37.8  Simon Fichter              11 Boys 5th Runner           
  5  20:32.0  Ethan Phillips             10 Boys 6th Runner           
  6 (20:35.8) Ben Hecker                  9 Boys 4th Runner           
  7 (21:09.1) Thomas Mommsen             10 Boys 8th Runner           
  8 (21:10.0) Rocco Jemilo               11 Boys 7th Runner           
  
  8. 97:15.7 Tartan HS                            (19:27.2)
===============================================
  1  17:48.8  Matt Krummel               10 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  17:53.4  Luke Young                 10 Boys 2nd Runner           
  3  18:52.6  Peter Wertzler             11 Boys 3rd Runner           
  4  21:14.0  Nick Holton                 8 Boys 6th Runner           
  5  21:26.9  Cain Korf                  10 Boys 7th Runner           
  6 (23:38.2) Addison Latterell          12 Boys 8th Runner           
  
  9. 97:37.8 Chippewa Falls                       (19:31.6)
===============================================
  1  18:48.9  Ryan Beranek                9 Boys 2nd Runner           
  2  19:29.1  Noah Graffunder            11 Boys 4th Runner           
  3  19:33.6  Logan Scott                10 Boys 3rd Runner           
  4  19:39.2  Benjamin Lemay             11 Boys 1st Runner           
  5  20:07.0  Noah McGivern              10 Boys 5th Runner           
  6 (20:08.1) Jaron Silvernail           12 Boys 6th Runner           
  7 (20:31.8) Mitchell Vanyo             12 Boys 7th Runner           
  8 (21:42.0) Griffin Spindler           11 Boys 8th Runner           
  
 10. 97:49.9 Eau Claire North                     (19:34.0)
===============================================
  1  18:42.0  Dan Anderson                9 Boys 2nd Runner           
  2  19:11.3  Carson Ertz                 9 Boys 3rd Runner           
  3  19:51.0  Dylan Ashley               11 Boys 5th Runner           
  4  20:02.1  Simon Butler               11 Boys 7th Runner           
  5  20:03.5  Nathan Stremcha            11 Boys 4th Runner           
  6 (21:16.8) Ethan Johnson              11 Boys 6th Runner           
  7 (21:31.0) Riley Ericson              11 Boys 8th Runner           



                                       Menomonie Relays
                                     Menomonie High School
                                     Menomonie, Wisconsin
                                       September 8, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ======================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2802 Garrett Walters              11 Eau Claire Memorial      18:38.4  6:00 
      2    2 2931 Adam Tronnes                 11 Hudson                   18:38.4  6:00 
      3    3 2891 Henry Burns                  12 Hudson                   18:51.5  6:05 
      4    4 2754 Gabe Durkee                  11 Eau Claire Memorial      18:54.0  6:05 
      5    5 2773 Harrison Lowater             12 Eau Claire Memorial      18:57.1  6:06 
      6    6 2772 Cole Long                    10 Eau Claire Memorial      18:58.3  6:07 
      7    7 2807 Ameer Zurob                  12 Eau Claire Memorial      19:16.7  6:13 
      8    8 2904 Dylan Hay                    11 Hudson                   19:17.3  6:13 
      9    9 2854 Colten Pace                  11 Eau Claire North         19:19.5  6:14 
     10   10 2677 Christian Aronsen            12 Chippewa Falls           19:20.3  6:14 
     11   11 2903 John Hambleton               10 Hudson                   19:20.6  6:14 
     12   12 2760 Joel Gordon                  10 Eau Claire Memorial      19:21.6  6:14 
     13   13 2745 Parker Bestland               9 Eau Claire Memorial      19:22.7  6:15 
     14      2783 Noah Moss                     9 Eau Claire Memorial      19:27.5  6:16 
     15   14 2898 Max Felland                  10 Hudson                   19:28.8  6:17 
     16      2755 Adam Erickson                12 Eau Claire Memorial      19:28.8  6:17 
     17   15 2929 Logan Starr                  11 Hudson                   19:31.5  6:18 
     18      2746 Calder Bica-Harrison         10 Eau Claire Memorial      19:34.7  6:19 
     19      2771 Kai Liljeqvist               11 Eau Claire Memorial      19:35.0  6:19 
     20   16 3117 Ethan Hughes                 11 Tartan HS                19:36.5  6:19 
     21      2803 Nick Wenger                   9 Eau Claire Memorial      19:37.6  6:20 
     22      2776 Carter Mangus                10 Eau Claire Memorial      19:39.1  6:20 
     23      2777 Connor Matysik                9 Eau Claire Memorial      19:41.6  6:21 
     24      2797 Angelo Speros                11 Eau Claire Memorial      19:43.3  6:21 
     25   17 2958 Alex Knerzer                  9 La Crosse Logan          19:44.8  6:22 
     26   18 2932 Jonathan Vigen               11 Hudson                   19:49.0  6:23 
     27   19 3042 Landon Carney                11 New Richmond             19:51.3  6:24 
     28      2926 Evan Schmitz                 11 Hudson                   19:51.4  6:24 
     29   20 2959 Thomas Kujak                 12 La Crosse Logan          19:53.8  6:25 
     30      2914 Ted Land                     11 Hudson                   19:57.3  6:26 
     31   21 2954 Ian Hoffland                 11 La Crosse Logan          19:58.5  6:26 
     32   22 3051 Noah Hughes                   9 New Richmond             19:58.8  6:26 
     33      2788 Sam Prasher                  10 Eau Claire Memorial      20:06.3  6:29 
     34      2793 Garrett Secker               11 Eau Claire Memorial      20:08.7  6:30 
     35      2765 Liam Hunt                    10 Eau Claire Memorial      20:09.2  6:30 
     36      2933 Jacob Weber                  12 Hudson                   20:12.9  6:31 
     37      2897 Calvin Douglas               10 Hudson                   20:16.5  6:32 
     38   23 3110 Lance Queen                  11 St. Croix Central        20:20.3  6:33 
     39      2804 Cal Wojahn                   11 Eau Claire Memorial      20:21.2  6:34 
     40   24 3112 Jackson Tokheim              12 St. Croix Central        20:26.0  6:35 
     41   25 3003 Shawn Halverson              11 Menomonie                20:34.7  6:38 
     42      2761 Brennan Gumbert              11 Eau Claire Memorial      20:37.2  6:39 
     43      2895 Henry Czupryna                9 Hudson                   20:37.8  6:39 
     44      2912 Luke Krupka                  12 Hudson                   20:38.0  6:39 
     45   26 2957 Victor Katchee                9 La Crosse Logan          20:41.8  6:40 
     46   27 3048 Tony Graham                  12 New Richmond             20:42.3  6:40 
     47   28 3039 Joshua Anton                 12 New Richmond             20:45.1  6:41 
     48      2762 Alex Harder                  10 Eau Claire Memorial      20:48.5  6:42 
     49   29 3046 Jonas Drill                  10 New Richmond             20:48.5  6:42 
     50      2779 Chris Mettler                11 Eau Claire Memorial      20:52.3  6:44 
     51   30 3103 Jacob Hein                   12 St. Croix Central        20:56.4  6:45 
     52   31 3011 Adrien McCabe                11 Menomonie                21:07.4  6:48 
     53      2792 Ian Schultz                  12 Eau Claire Memorial      21:07.6  6:48 
     54      2741 Pratham Arora                12 Eau Claire Memorial      21:09.2  6:49 
     55      2921 Braden Meyer                 10 Hudson                   21:09.9  6:49 
     56      2889 Maxwell Bevers                9 Hudson                   21:11.6  6:50 
     57      2796 Gavin Snow                   12 Eau Claire Memorial      21:11.8  6:50 
     58      2893 Joshua Cable                 10 Hudson                   21:12.5  6:50 
     59      2764 Greg Hull                    10 Eau Claire Memorial      21:13.5  6:50 
     60   32 2850 Dylan Mantuefel               9 Eau Claire North         21:13.9  6:51 
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     61      2742 Alex Augustyn                11 Eau Claire Memorial      21:16.3  6:51 
     62      2915 Joshua Lecuyer               10 Hudson                   21:18.8  6:52 
     63   33 3099 Hunter Feyereisen             9 St. Croix Central        21:18.9  6:52 
     64      2896 Shane Dietzman               10 Hudson                   21:19.6  6:52 
     65      2906 Chad Huebsch                 12 Hudson                   21:22.4  6:53 
     66   34 2962 Felix Rose                    9 La Crosse Logan          21:22.6  6:53 
     67   35 3113 Nicholas Withuski             9 St. Croix Central        21:26.0  6:54 
     68      2751 Christian Collier            12 Eau Claire Memorial      21:28.3  6:55 
     69   36 3007 Victor Kaufmann              12 Menomonie                21:28.7  6:55 
     70   37 2689 Daniel Moucha                11 Chippewa Falls           21:30.9  6:56 
     71      2925 Howard Salter                10 Hudson                   21:32.7  6:57 
     72   38 2997 Joel Anderson                 9 Menomonie                21:34.3  6:57 
     73   39 2687 Sean Martin                  10 Chippewa Falls           21:34.9  6:57 
     74      2785 Wyatt Pankratz               12 Eau Claire Memorial      21:35.5  6:57 
     75      2923 Sam Olsen                     9 Hudson                   21:36.7  6:58 
     76      2767 Owen Johnson                  9 Eau Claire Memorial      21:39.6  6:59 
     77      2784 William Navarro              11 Eau Claire Memorial      21:40.7  6:59 
     78   40 3008 Daniel King                  11 Menomonie                21:43.3  7:00 
     79      2910 Cameron Knott                12 Hudson                   21:44.5  7:00 
     80      2763 Preston Heit                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      21:46.8  7:01 
     81   41 3014 Jude Ogden                    9 Menomonie                21:48.4  7:02 
     82   42 3005 Garrett James                11 Menomonie                21:49.4  7:02 
     83   43 2853 Gabriel Molken                9 Eau Claire North         21:50.0  7:02 
     84      3013 Bobby Nelson                 11 Menomonie                21:53.1  7:03 
     85   44 3109 Blake Olson                  12 St. Croix Central        21:55.1  7:04 
     86      2780 Soren Miller                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      21:59.0  7:05 
     87      2916 Nicholas Lentz               11 Hudson                   22:00.2  7:05 
     88   45 3043 Brayden Carpenter            11 New Richmond             22:02.1  7:06 
     89      2892 Quincy Burns                  9 Hudson                   22:03.7  7:07 
     90      2786 Antonio Pimentel              9 Eau Claire Memorial      22:03.9  7:07 
     91      2905 Eliot Hester                 11 Hudson                   22:04.9  7:07 
     92   46 3100 Joel Fraser                   9 St. Croix Central        22:07.1  7:08 
     93   47 2848 Jackson Leipart              10 Eau Claire North         22:08.6  7:08 
     94      3021 Joey Uhlir                   10 Menomonie                22:09.3  7:08 
     95   48 3052 Aidan Johnson                 9 New Richmond             22:09.7  7:08 
     96      3022 Ryan Westphal                12 Menomonie                22:11.6  7:09 
     97   49 3122 Aiden Latterell              10 Tartan HS                22:16.8  7:11 
     98      3017 Cole Reckin                  12 Menomonie                22:17.7  7:11 
     99   50 2839 Evan Bauer                   11 Eau Claire North         22:18.4  7:11 
    100   51 2838 Jayden Ashley                 9 Eau Claire North         22:18.6  7:11 
    101      3015 Lane O'Meara                 11 Menomonie                22:27.0  7:14 
    102      2744 Connor Bentley               11 Eau Claire Memorial      22:28.9  7:15 
    103      3049 Gavin Hansen                 10 New Richmond             22:33.3  7:16 
    104      2750 Gabriel Clark                 9 Eau Claire Memorial      22:33.3  7:16 
    105      2995 Caleb Anderson               12 Menomonie                22:34.8  7:17 
    106      2894 Cort Chiodo                   9 Hudson                   22:35.5  7:17 
    107      2794 Marcus Short                 11 Eau Claire Memorial      22:35.9  7:17 
    108      2757 Jake Gandrud                 11 Eau Claire Memorial      22:37.4  7:17 
    109      2752 Roj Cosiquien                11 Eau Claire Memorial      22:38.8  7:18 
    110      2769 Kyle Leonard                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      22:40.8  7:18 
    111      2787 Stewart Porter               11 Eau Claire Memorial      22:43.1  7:19 
    112      2782 Joshua Mithuen               10 Eau Claire Memorial      22:55.5  7:23 
    113      2922 Zach Meyer                   10 Hudson                   22:59.7  7:25 
    114      2927 Ty Schnobrich                10 Hudson                   23:04.7  7:26 
    115   52 3114 Owen Dingle-Horan            11 Tartan HS                23:06.5  7:27 
    116   53 2679 Nick Buenger                 10 Chippewa Falls           23:07.8  7:27 
    117   54 3124 Andrew Lyon                  12 Tartan HS                23:08.0  7:27 
    118      3044 Chase Chiarle                11 New Richmond             23:10.1  7:28 
    119      2913 Jakub Kudrle                  9 Hudson                   23:11.8  7:28 
    120   55 2843 Casper Haas                   9 Eau Claire North         23:17.6  7:30 
     9/08/2018  2:39PM
                                                                        Page 2



                                       Menomonie Relays
                                     Menomonie High School
                                     Menomonie, Wisconsin
                                       September 8, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ======================== ======= ===== 
    121      2846 Hayden Kinstler               9 Eau Claire North         23:19.7  7:31 
    122   56 2680 Steven Coulson               10 Chippewa Falls           23:19.9  7:31 
    123      3001 Summit Fox-Schultz           10 Menomonie                23:21.8  7:32 
    124      2999 Connor Dean                   9 Menomonie                23:22.6  7:32 
    125   57 2683 Hunter Hayes                 11 Chippewa Falls           23:23.0  7:32 
    126      2778 Thomas Merkatoris             9 Eau Claire Memorial      23:25.5  7:33 
    127      3010 Joey Leipnitz                 9 Menomonie                23:25.6  7:33 
    128      2996 Elijah Anderson              10 Menomonie                23:34.8  7:36 
    129   58 2691 Matt Reams                   10 Chippewa Falls           23:42.2  7:38 
    130      2748 Laine Brown                  11 Eau Claire Memorial      23:42.3  7:38 
    131      2844 Antonio Idaraga              12 Eau Claire North         23:49.1  7:40 
    132      2799 John Stecher                 12 Eau Claire Memorial      23:55.1  7:42 
    133      2697 Jack Welke                   12 Chippewa Falls           23:57.9  7:43 
    134      2747 Maverick Bristol             10 Eau Claire Memorial      23:58.1  7:43 
    135      2849 Xiang Lin                     9 Eau Claire North         24:00.7  7:44 
    136      3053 Parker Keilen                12 New Richmond             24:01.6  7:44 
    137      2690 Alex Peterson                12 Chippewa Falls           24:02.2  7:45 
    138      2789 Mika Ringsrud                11 Eau Claire Memorial      24:07.5  7:46 
    139      3023 Yeng Yang                    11 Menomonie                24:11.8  7:48 
    140      2768 Quinn Klammer                11 Eau Claire Memorial      24:12.9  7:48 
    141      2682 Luke Griffith                10 Chippewa Falls           24:12.9  7:48 
    142      3056 Tyler Sippl                  10 New Richmond             24:16.6  7:49 
    143      2930 Gabe Stolz                    9 Hudson                   24:16.6  7:49 
    144      3018 Tobey Riedmann               12 Menomonie                24:29.3  7:53 
    145      2899 Nick Fish                    10 Hudson                   24:47.6  7:59 
    146      2920 Mike Meagher                 10 Hudson                   24:50.2  8:00 
    147      2998 Riley Beazley                 9 Menomonie                24:58.3  8:03 
    148      2852 Mason McKane                  9 Eau Claire North         25:29.0  8:13 
    149      3082 Nathaniel Witherow            9 Sparta                   25:39.9  8:16 
    150      2766 Dominic Huntress             10 Eau Claire Memorial      25:48.1  8:19 
    151      2749 Sam Callarman                10 Eau Claire Memorial      26:04.9  8:24 
    152      2692 Isaiah Sanchez               10 Chippewa Falls           26:06.7  8:25 
    153   59 3123 Alex Lopez                   12 Tartan HS                26:08.1  8:25 
    154   60 3126 Tristan Pawlenty             11 Tartan HS                26:10.9  8:26 
    155      2781 Jacob Mithuen                11 Eau Claire Memorial      26:13.6  8:27 
    156      2901 Justin Frye                  11 Hudson                   26:16.9  8:28 
    157      2753 Ryan Crotteau                 9 Eau Claire Memorial      26:56.6  8:41 
    158   61 2955 Mason Horton                 10 La Crosse Logan          27:30.7  8:52 
    159      2684 Logan Lecleir                11 Chippewa Falls           27:34.8  8:53 
    160      2798 Elias Stabenow               10 Eau Claire Memorial      27:41.4  8:55 
    161      2859 John Willert                 12 Eau Claire North         27:51.8  8:59 
    162      3111 Joeseph Spitzmueller         12 St. Croix Central        28:18.5  9:07 
    163      3080 Matthew Schultze             12 Sparta                   28:23.7  9:09 
    164      2686 Elias Marticorena            11 Chippewa Falls           28:24.8  9:09 
    165      2900 Alex Frye                    11 Hudson                   30:26.6  9:48 
    166      2774 Abram Luebeck                 9 Eau Claire Memorial      30:30.3  9:50 
    167      2806 Jaden Yang                   11 Eau Claire Memorial      30:36.5  9:52 
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  1.    23  Eau Claire Memorial                   (18:56.9  94:44.5 0:38.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Garrett Walters           11 Boys JV                   18:38.4
  2      4  Gabe Durkee               11 Boys JV                   18:54.0
  3      5  Harrison Lowater          12 Boys JV                   18:57.1
  4      6  Cole Long                 10 Boys JV                   18:58.3
  5      7  Ameer Zurob               12 Boys JV                   19:16.7
  6   ( 12) Joel Gordon               10 Boys JV                   19:21.6
  7   ( 13) Parker Bestland            9 Boys JV                   19:22.7
  
  2.    38  Hudson                                (19:07.4  95:36.6 0:50.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Adam Tronnes              11 Boys JV                   18:38.4
  2      3  Henry Burns               12 Boys JV                   18:51.5
  3      8  Dylan Hay                 11 Boys JV                   19:17.3
  4     11  John Hambleton            10 Boys JV                   19:20.6
  5     14  Max Felland               10 Boys JV                   19:28.8
  6   ( 15) Logan Starr               11 Boys JV                   19:31.5
  7   ( 18) Jonathan Vigen            11 Boys JV                   19:49.0
  
  3.   118  La Crosse Logan                       (20:20.3  101:41.5 1:37.8)
====================================================
  1     17  Alex Knerzer               9 Boys JV                   19:44.8
  2     20  Thomas Kujak              12 Boys JV                   19:53.8
  3     21  Ian Hoffland              11 Boys JV                   19:58.5
  4     26  Victor Katchee             9 Boys JV                   20:41.8
  5     34  Felix Rose                 9 Boys JV                   21:22.6
  6   ( 61) Mason Horton              10 Boys JV                   27:30.7
  
  4.   125  New Richmond                          (20:25.2  102:06.0 0:57.2)
====================================================
  1     19  Landon Carney             11 Boys JV                   19:51.3
  2     22  Noah Hughes                9 Boys JV                   19:58.8
  3     27  Tony Graham               12 Boys JV                   20:42.3
  4     28  Joshua Anton              12 Boys JV                   20:45.1
  5     29  Jonas Drill               10 Boys JV                   20:48.5
  6   ( 45) Brayden Carpenter         11 Boys JV                   22:02.1
  7   ( 48) Aidan Johnson              9 Boys JV                   22:09.7
  
  5.   145  St. Croix Central                     (20:53.6  104:27.6 1:05.7)
====================================================
  1     23  Lance Queen               11 Boys JV                   20:20.3
  2     24  Jackson Tokheim           12 Boys JV                   20:26.0
  3     30  Jacob Hein                12 Boys JV                   20:56.4
  4     33  Hunter Feyereisen          9 Boys JV                   21:18.9
  5     35  Nicholas Withuski          9 Boys JV                   21:26.0
  6   ( 44) Blake Olson               12 Boys JV                   21:55.1
  7   ( 46) Joel Fraser                9 Boys JV                   22:07.1
  
  6.   170  Menomonie                             (21:17.7  106:28.4 1:08.6)
====================================================
  1     25  Shawn Halverson           11 Boys JV                   20:34.7
  2     31  Adrien McCabe             11 Boys JV                   21:07.4
  3     36  Victor Kaufmann           12 Boys JV                   21:28.7
  4     38  Joel Anderson              9 Boys JV                   21:34.3
  5     40  Daniel King               11 Boys JV                   21:43.3
  6   ( 41) Jude Ogden                 9 Boys JV                   21:48.4
  7   ( 42) Garrett James             11 Boys JV                   21:49.4
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  7.   181  Eau Claire North                      (21:22.1  106:50.4 2:58.9)
====================================================
  1      9  Colten Pace               11 Boys JV                   19:19.5
  2     32  Dylan Mantuefel            9 Boys JV                   21:13.9
  3     43  Gabriel Molken             9 Boys JV                   21:50.0
  4     47  Jackson Leipart           10 Boys JV                   22:08.6
  5     50  Evan Bauer                11 Boys JV                   22:18.4
  6   ( 51) Jayden Ashley              9 Boys JV                   22:18.6
  7   ( 55) Casper Haas                9 Boys JV                   23:17.6
  
  8.   195  Chippewa Falls                        (21:46.8  108:53.8 3:59.6)
====================================================
  1     10  Christian Aronsen         12 Boys JV                   19:20.3
  2     37  Daniel Moucha             11 Boys JV                   21:30.9
  3     39  Sean Martin               10 Boys JV                   21:34.9
  4     53  Nick Buenger              10 Boys JV                   23:07.8
  5     56  Steven Coulson            10 Boys JV                   23:19.9
  6   ( 57) Hunter Hayes              11 Boys JV                   23:23.0
  7   ( 58) Matt Reams                10 Boys JV                   23:42.2
  
  9.   230  Tartan HS                             (22:51.2  114:15.9 6:31.6)
====================================================
  1     16  Ethan Hughes              11 Boys JV                   19:36.5
  2     49  Aiden Latterell           10 Boys JV                   22:16.8
  3     52  Owen Dingle-Horan         11 Boys JV                   23:06.5
  4     54  Andrew Lyon               12 Boys JV                   23:08.0
  5     59  Alex Lopez                12 Boys JV                   26:08.1
  6   ( 60) Tristan Pawlenty          11 Boys JV                   26:10.9

Incomplete Teams:

Sparta                               
           Nathaniel Witherow  9 Boys JV, Matthew Schultze 12 Boys JV
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  Place Bib# Name                  Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ===================== == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 2790 Zak Sather            12 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 1st Runner   16:30.3  5:19 
      2 2963 Zach Slevin           11 La Crosse Logan      Boys 1st Runner   16:34.9  5:21 
      3 2890 George Bond           12 Hudson               Boys 1st Runner   16:48.4  5:25 
      4 2934 Tony Weeks            10 Hudson               Boys 2nd Runner   16:49.7  5:25 
      5 2800 Scout Stokes          10 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 2nd Runner   16:56.7  5:28 
      6 2961 Dylan Mitchell        11 La Crosse Logan      Boys 3rd Runner   16:59.0  5:28 
      7 2918 Noah Lundeen          11 Hudson               Boys 3rd Runner   17:04.0  5:30 
      8 2775 George Lynch          12 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 4th Runner   17:23.8  5:36 
      9 3050 Tyler Harris          10 New Richmond         Boys 2nd Runner   17:24.3  5:37 
     10 2951 Tracy Bye             10 La Crosse Logan      Boys 2nd Runner   17:24.8  5:37 
     11 2935 Cale Wimer            11 Hudson               Boys 5th Runner   17:30.6  5:39 
     12 2801 Andrew Vierbicher     12 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 3rd Runner   17:34.6  5:40 
     13 2909 Sam Kiecker           12 Hudson               Boys 4th Runner   17:37.7  5:41 
     14 2795 Aidan Snow            11 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 5th Runner   17:39.1  5:41 
     15 3047 Max Fore              12 New Richmond         Boys 1st Runner   17:42.2  5:42 
     16 3120 Matt Krummel          10 Tartan HS            Boys 1st Runner   17:48.8  5:45 
     17 2919 Jacob Mathes          12 Hudson               Boys 6th Runner   17:52.8  5:46 
     18 3129 Luke Young            10 Tartan HS            Boys 2nd Runner   17:53.4  5:46 
     19 3009 Jack Leipnitz         12 Menomonie            Boys 2nd Runner   17:53.9  5:46 
     20 3019 Patrick Schwartz      10 Menomonie            Boys 1st Runner   17:54.1  5:46 
     21 3097 Erik Collins          11 St. Croix Central    Boys 2nd Runner   17:57.3  5:47 
     22 2805 Carter Wood           12 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 7th Runner   17:59.7  5:48 
     23 3040 Cale Bishop           10 New Richmond         Boys 3rd Runner   18:05.0  5:50 
     24 2743 Jeremiah Becker       11 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 8th Runner   18:15.3  5:53 
     25 3098 Jakob Eggen           10 St. Croix Central    Boys 1st Runner   18:19.1  5:54 
     26 3070 Ethan Anderson        11 Sparta               Boys 1st Runner   18:19.6  5:54 
     27 2952 James Duffrin         12 La Crosse Logan      Boys 5th Runner   18:20.0  5:55 
     28 2756 Liam Gallagher        10 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 6th Runner   18:21.9  5:55 
     29 3107 Jacob Murtha          12 St. Croix Central    Boys 4th Runner   18:29.5  5:58 
     30 3104 Cougar Holder         10 St. Croix Central    Boys 5th Runner   18:29.5  5:58 
     31 3101 Colin Hackbarth        9 St. Croix Central    Boys 6th Runner   18:32.5  5:59 
     32 2956 Jamison Jones          9 La Crosse Logan      Boys 4th Runner   18:36.4  6:00 
     33 2887 Tyler Auge            12 Hudson               Boys 7th Runner   18:39.1  6:01 
     34 2836 Dan Anderson           9 Eau Claire North     Boys 2nd Runner   18:42.0  6:02 
     35 3020 Morgan Selchow        10 Menomonie            Boys 3rd Runner   18:42.5  6:02 
     36 3071 Izak Anderson         11 Sparta               Boys 2nd Runner   18:43.7  6:02 
     37 3072 Connor Baseman         9 Sparta               Boys 4th Runner   18:45.2  6:03 
     38 2960 Tommy Lenz            11 La Crosse Logan      Boys 7th Runner   18:46.9  6:03 
     39 3102 Riley Hackbarth       12 St. Croix Central    Boys 3rd Runner   18:48.2  6:04 
     40 2678 Ryan Beranek           9 Chippewa Falls       Boys 2nd Runner   18:48.9  6:04 
     41 3128 Peter Wertzler        11 Tartan HS            Boys 3rd Runner   18:52.6  6:05 
     42 3077 Vaughn Rice            9 Sparta               Boys 3rd Runner   18:54.0  6:05 
     43 3095 Josh Burgess          11 St. Croix Central    Boys 7th Runner   18:56.6  6:06 
     44 3041 Max Blader            10 New Richmond         Boys 4th Runner   18:57.4  6:07 
     45 2917 Jack Lewis            10 Hudson               Boys 8th Runner   19:07.9  6:10 
     46 2842 Carson Ertz            9 Eau Claire North     Boys 3rd Runner   19:11.3  6:11 
     47 2950 Ryan Bye               9 La Crosse Logan      Boys 6th Runner   19:20.6  6:14 
     48 3038 Caleb Anton           12 New Richmond         Boys 5th Runner   19:20.6  6:14 
     49 2681 Noah Graffunder       11 Chippewa Falls       Boys 4th Runner   19:29.1  6:17 
     50 2693 Logan Scott           10 Chippewa Falls       Boys 3rd Runner   19:33.6  6:18 
     51 3000 Simon Fichter         11 Menomonie            Boys 5th Runner   19:37.8  6:20 
     52 2685 Benjamin Lemay        11 Chippewa Falls       Boys 1st Runner   19:39.2  6:20 
     53 3055 Eddie Noyes           10 New Richmond         Boys 6th Runner   19:41.8  6:21 
     54 3054 Andrew Kilabarda      11 New Richmond         Boys 7th Runner   19:50.5  6:24 
     55 2837 Dylan Ashley          11 Eau Claire North     Boys 5th Runner   19:51.0  6:24 
     56 3073 Yahir Hernandez-Bauti 11 Sparta               Boys 5th Runner   19:52.2  6:24 
     57 2953 Nathaniel Green       10 La Crosse Logan      Boys 8th Runner   19:52.5  6:24 
     58 3075 Ryan Mohr             12 Sparta               Boys 7th Runner   19:54.9  6:25 
     59 3081 Brady Towne           11 Sparta               Boys 6th Runner   20:01.2  6:27 
     60 2840 Simon Butler          11 Eau Claire North     Boys 7th Runner   20:02.1  6:27 
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     61 2858 Nathan Stremcha       11 Eau Claire North     Boys 4th Runner   20:03.5  6:28 
     62 2688 Noah McGivern         10 Chippewa Falls       Boys 5th Runner   20:07.0  6:29 
     63 2694 Jaron Silvernail      12 Chippewa Falls       Boys 6th Runner   20:08.1  6:29 
     64 3045 Jacob Doehrmann        9 New Richmond         Boys 8th Runner   20:11.1  6:30 
     65 3106 Luke Mahedy           11 St. Croix Central    Boys 8th Runner   20:29.3  6:36 
     66 2696 Mitchell Vanyo        12 Chippewa Falls       Boys 7th Runner   20:31.8  6:37 
     67 3016 Ethan Phillips        10 Menomonie            Boys 6th Runner   20:32.0  6:37 
     68 3004 Ben Hecker             9 Menomonie            Boys 4th Runner   20:35.8  6:38 
     69 3012 Thomas Mommsen        10 Menomonie            Boys 8th Runner   21:09.1  6:49 
     70 3006 Rocco Jemilo          11 Menomonie            Boys 7th Runner   21:10.0  6:49 
     71 3116 Nick Holton            8 Tartan HS            Boys 6th Runner   21:14.0  6:51 
     72 2845 Ethan Johnson         11 Eau Claire North     Boys 6th Runner   21:16.8  6:51 
     73 3119 Cain Korf             10 Tartan HS            Boys 7th Runner   21:26.9  6:55 
     74 2841 Riley Ericson         11 Eau Claire North     Boys 8th Runner   21:31.0  6:56 
     75 2695 Griffin Spindler      11 Chippewa Falls       Boys 8th Runner   21:42.0  7:00 
     76 3121 Addison Latterell     12 Tartan HS            Boys 8th Runner   23:38.2  7:37 
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